CHURCH MONTHLY REPORT

Oklahoma Assemblies of God

Date: ll
NETWORK

Church:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Section: Pastor:

NETWORK POLICY FOR GIVING

The greater of the tithe or $10 per month to the following departments:
Youth, Men'’s Ministries, Women'’s Ministries

The tithe of its offerings:
Sunday School Ministry

$5 per month to the following departments:
Boy's Ministries, Girl's Ministries

Please Make All Checks Payable to the Oklahoma District Council of the Assemblies of God

GENERAL FUND: WOMEN:

100 Storehouse $ 500 WM Tithes

964 Disaster Relief Fund $ 600 LIFE Faith Promise

965 Oklahoma Fund $ Other $

Other $

MISSION: YOUTH:

200 Home Missions $ 300 Youth Tithes $

934 Chi Alpha $ 165 Camp Cargill $

260 Teen Chal Pldge $ 916 Speed the Light $

977 Senior Adult $ Other $

910 Singles $

Other $

MEN: CHILDREN:

400 Men's Ministries $ 800 Sunday School Tithes $

404 Light for the Lost $ 822 BGMC $

Other $ 955 Boy's Ministries $
550 Girl's Ministries $
650 Grow Faith Promise $
Other $

TOTAL $



207
209
210
211
214
217
218
228
229
254
255
261
277

Additional Funds

Fam Ministries

Ignite Church

Washita Cowboy Fellowship
Summit Church

Wycliffe Bible (Tim Hatcher)
Bill Kuert Ministry
Missionary Wheels

Tulsa Praise Church

Jim King Ministries

Teen Challenge: Central Oklahoma
Teen Challenge: New Life
Kingdom City

Teen Challenge: Green Country

279
283
293
297
298
299
930
931
932
933
936
942

Teen Challenge: Freedom House
Teen Challenge: Brush Creek
LIFT Ministries (Karen Coon)
Peoria Assembly

Roots Church

Granite Station Cowboy Church
TU Chi Alpha

NSU Chi Alpha

OU Chi Alpha

OSU Chi Alpha

NEO Chi Alpha

UCO Chi Alpha



