## **CHURCH MONTHLY REPORT**Oklahoma Assemblies of God



Date:			NETWORK
Church:		 	
Address:			
City:		Zip:	
Section:	Pastor:		

## **NETWORK POLICY FOR GIVING**

The greater of the tithe or \$10 per month to the following departments: Youth, Men's Ministries, Women's Ministries

> The tithe of its offerings: Sunday School Ministry

\$5 per month to the following departments: Boy's Ministries, Girl's Ministries

	Please Make All (	Checks Payable to the	Oklahoma District Council of the Assembli	es of God
GENE	RAL FUND:		WOMEN:	
100	Storehouse	\$	500 WM Tithes	\$
964	Disaster Relief Fund	\$	600 LIFE Faith Promise	\$
965	Oklahoma Fund	\$	Other	\$
Other		\$		
MISSI	ON:		YOUTH:	
200	Home Missions	\$	300 Youth Tithes	\$
934	Chi Alpha	\$	165 Camp Cargill	\$
260	Teen Chal Pldge	\$	916 Speed the Light	\$
977	Senior Adult	\$	Other	\$
910	Singles	\$		
Other		\$		
MEN:			CHILDREN:	
400	Men's Ministries	\$	800 Sunday School Tithes	\$
404	Light for the Lost	\$	822 BGMC	\$
Other		\$	955 Boy's Ministries	\$
			550 Girl's Ministries	\$
			650 Grow Faith Promise	\$
			Other	\$
			TOTAL	\$

## **Additional Funds**

207	Fam Ministries	279	Teen Challenge: Freedom House
209	Ignite Church	283	Teen Challenge: Brush Creek
210	Washita Cowboy Fellowship	293	LIFT Ministries (Karen Coon)
211	Summit Church	297	Peoria Assembly
214	Wycliffe Bible (Tim Hatcher)	298	Roots Church
217	Bill Kuert Ministry	299	Granite Station Cowboy Church
218	Missionary Wheels	930	TU Chi Alpha
228	Tulsa Praise Church	931	NSU Chi Alpha
229	Jim King Ministries	932	OU Chi Alpha
254	Teen Challenge: Central Oklahoma	933	OSU Chi Alpha
255	Teen Challenge: New Life	936	NEO Chi Alpha
261	Kingdom City	942	UCO Chi Alpha
277	Teen Challenge: Green Country		